

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.1
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7495 OF 2009

AMIYA KUMAR GIRI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA KUMAR SATPATHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification/vacation of order dated 13.8.2010)

Date: 15/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

r-1
Mr. Jayanta Dras, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kali Prasann Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Biswanath Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. Hara Prasad Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

r-2
Mr. Sibho Shankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Suresh Ch. Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders in the application are called for
at this stage. It is dismissed accordingly.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master