

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7494 OF 2009

AMIYA KUMAR GIRI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRADYUMNA KUMAR PURI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification/vacation of order dated 13.8.2010)

Date: 30/09/2010

This Application was called on for
mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv. (NP)

For State/
ApplicantMr. Suresh Ch. Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv

Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

No ground is made out for
interim order dated 13.8.2010.
dismissed.modification of
I.A. No.2 is[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master