

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 I.A. NO. 2
 IN
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7495 OF 2009

AMIYA KUMAR GIRI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA KUMAR SATAPATHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 16/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
 Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

r-1

Mr. Jayant Das, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Kali Prasanna Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Hara Prasad Sahu, Adv.
 Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

rr 2 to 4

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

No orders are called for in the
 application. The same is dismissed accordingly.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
 Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
 Court Master