

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS. 3 & 4
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7494 OF 2009

AMIYA KUMAR GIRI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRADYUMNA KUMAR PURI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and for early hearing and intervention & clarification)

WITH

I.A. NOS. 5-6 in Civil Appeal NO. 7495 of 2009

(Appln.(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and for early hearing and intervention & clarification)

Date: 30/01/2012 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.
Mr. Hara Prasad Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Debajyoti Behuria, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

....2/-

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NO.3 & 4 in C.A. No. 7494/2009 and I.A. Nos.
5-6 in C.A. No. 7495/2009

The applications are dismissed as not
pressed.

I.A.No.5 & 7 of 2011 in C.A. Nos. 7494/2009 and 7495/2009 (Appln.(s) for early hearing)

Taken on board.

Dismissed.

I.A. No.1 in C.A. No. 7494/2009 and (Appln.(s) for intervention)

Taken on board.

The application is dismissed as not

pressed.

I.A. No.3 of 2011 in C.A. No.7495/2009, I.A. No. _____ in C.A. No. 7494/2009 and C.A. No. 7495 of 2009 (Appln.(s) for intervention & clarification)

Taken on board.

The applications are dismissed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master