

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.7-9 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7495 OF 2009

AMIYA KUMAR GIRI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA KUMAR SATAPATHY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl.documents and
vacation/modification of stay order dt.29.10.201 and office report)

Date: 07/03/2014 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Arora, Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)1 Mr. H.P. Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Shubhasish Mohanty, Adv.
For Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv(NP)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.7-9 are dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar