

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A.No. 8/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7494/2009

AMIYA KUMAR GIRI &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRADYUMNA KUMAR PURI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

WITH I.A.No.10 of 2017 in C.A. NO.7495 of 2009

(For Directions and Office Report)

Date : 24/04/2017 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAULFor Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.  
Mr. Sri Om Swarup,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rutwik Panda,Adv.  
Ms. Anshu Malik,Adv.  
  
Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.  
Mr. Madhan Mohan,Adv.Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. V. K. Monga,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RInterlocutory applications to be considered along with the  
appeals.(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER