

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI -A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7494/2009

AMIYA KUMAR GIRI . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRADYUMNA KUMAR PURI . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.145/2018-RESTORATION OF I.A. No. 123724 of 2017 -
Application for impleadment)

Date : 18-01-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR
Ms. A.Malik,Adv.
Ms. Nikhar Berry,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bandhyopadhyaya,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let application for restoration be considered
with the main matter.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER